
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Maslennikov Valeriy V.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 28 Apr 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Scientific Research Work  S15-202  dep.26
Wed, 29 Apr 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Academic (Primary Professional Skills) Practice: Research  S15-202  K-1009
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-203, B17-211  K-1009
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-105, B17-106  K-308
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-401, B17-402, B17-403

 K-211
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles Electrical Engineering and Radioelectronics  B18-565  K-414
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-202, B17-212  V-417
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-102  K-411
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-101  A-100
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles Electrical Engineering and Radioelectronics  B18-505, S18-710

 K-417
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-103  K-417
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-601  K-308
Sun, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-203  V-418
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-103  A-205
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-102  K-411
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-101  A-205
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-601  K-206
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-401, B17-403  K-714a
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-202, B17-212  K-415
Wed, 01 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-211  K-411
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-105, B17-106  K-208


